

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PET.NO.11/2006

M/S. DELTA MECHCONS (INDIA) LTD.

Applicant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MARUBENI CORPN.

Non-applicant(s)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)/

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Applicant

Dr.V.K.Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Goel, Adv.

Ma.Aarti Topa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

non-applicant(s)

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr.Viplav Sharma, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard both sides.

Orders reserved.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master