

(For Orders)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBIOTRATION

M/S. DELTA MECHCONS (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MARUBENI CORPN.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for pronouncement of Order today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr.Justice P.K.Balasubramanyan pronounced the order.

Post the matter on 13th July, 2007 for further orders.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Vijay Dhawan )

Court Master

( Signed reportable order is placed on the file )